Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6525.110
A 1RERF CP-L

IR 2025/9/5 (KIR: rittal.com/tw-zh)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

CP 6525.110 - F&8{&&f 4 CP-L

RAFZEERY CP-L BRI

B

AJhieks /A
BEHT

AE

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

CP 6525.110

MBIEEH CP-L, BTXRBEER CP-L, A2 120x65mm
RAL 7024

=1t

1

1.3

1.41

79070000

4028177263857

27400556



