

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## CP 6525.110 箱体部件 CP-L

状态: 2025/12/22 (来源: [ittal.com/tw-zh](https://www.ittal.com/tw-zh))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# CP 6525.110 - 箱体部件 CP-L

用于支撑臂系统 CP-L 的箱体部件

## 特征

型号	CP 6525.110
型式	箱体耦合件 CP-L，用于支托臂连接 CP-L，角形 120 x 65 mm
颜色	RAL 7024
可旋转/可倾斜	是的
包装单元	1 件
净重	1.3
毛重	1.41
税率号	79070000
EAN	4028177263857
ECLASS 8.0	27400556